60th McQuaid Invitational

Rochester

Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:56pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order

Scoring Order

1 Bethlehem Central 40 1:25:226 17:06 542 0:30 5-6-8-9-17-39-111 4-5-7-8-16-36-87

2 Guilderland 47 1:25:26  17.06 542 1:01 1-7-11-12-21-28-40 1-6-10-11-19-26-37

3 Canyon Crest Academy 60 1:26:01 1713 545 0:46 3-10-14-19-20-61 3-9-13-17-18-51

4 Saratoga Springs 74 1:26:31 1719 547 1:.04 2-15-16-22-25-49-58 2-14-15-20-23-43-50

5 Fairport 118 1:28:23 1741 554 041 13-23-26-29-37-51-66 12-21-24-27-34-45-55

6 Baldwinsville 179 1:30:30 18:06 6:02 0:37 27-38-41-44-45-55-65 25-35-38-40-41-49-54

7 Corning 194 1:31:01 18113 6:05 1:05 30-31-33-53-75-88-93 28-29-31-47-59-69-73

8 Ithaca 242 1:32:36 1832 611  1:31 35-36-50-79-90-170-205 32-33-44-62-71-133-149

9 Victor Central 332 1:36:06 19114 6:25 1:.08 54-74-92-94-102-129-137 48-58-72-74-80-102-109
10 Liverpool 334 1:36:.04 1913 6:225 1:58 43-52-85-110-122-145 39-46-67-86-96-113

11 Webster Thomas 344 1:36:12 19115 6:25 348 24-32-78-128-165-230 22-30-61-101-130-159
12 Rush-Henrietta 357 1:36:51 19:23  6:28 1:43 64-69-76-108-130-167-180 53-57-60-84-103-131-137
13 Clarence 367 1:37:18  19:28 6:30 1:51 46-80-97-115-119-153-188 42-63-77-91-94-121-141
14 Brighton 409 1:38:45 1945 6:35 1:37 67-86-117-118-127-148-162 56-68-92-93-100-116-129
15 Lakewood-OH 409 1:38:32 1943 6:35 248 62-84-89-109-174-233 52-66-70-85-136-162

16 Jamestown 436 1:39:46 19:58 640 1:50 81-101-105-125-143-203 64-79-82-99-112-147

17  Churchville-Chili 513 1:42:32  20:31  6:51 1:27  103-114-134-149-151-160-168 81-90-106-117-119-127-132
18 West Genesee 561 14359 2048 656 2:31  83-146-150-157-182-197-201 65-114-118-125-139-144-146
19 Niagara Falls 579 1:44:57 21:00 7:00 3:04 96-113-161-173-213 76-89-128-135-151

20 West Seneca District_xc 597 14513 21:.03 7:01 217  98-154-155-171-187-193-231 78-122-123-134-140-143-160
21  Elmira 606 1:46:57 21:24  7:08 3:14 112-123-132-223-232-255 88-97-104-156-161-172
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Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:56pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
22 Orchard Park 610 1:4549 21110 7:.04 1:26 135-147-152-158-191-244 107-115-120-126-142-165
23 Williamsville North 632 1:47:28 21:30 7110 240 120-140-156-204-221 95-110-124-148-155
24  Penfield 633 1:48:09 21:38 713 325  95-124-212-219-224-235-256 75-98-150-153-157-163-173
25 Horseheads 640 1:48:32 2143 715 431 106-133-181-199-250 83-105-138-145-169
26 Gates Chili 726 1:55:05 23:.01 7:41 458 136-142-245-246-260 108-111-166-167-174
27 Central Square 796 1:56:35 23119 747 1:28  217-220-227-242-248-252-254  152-154-158-164-168-170-171
DNP Shenendehowa 1:10:37 1740  5:54 4-18-34-60 4 Runners
DNP SOTA/Wils/EC/Edis/WOI_xc 1:32:49 23113 745 195-207-236-258 4 Runners
DNP Spencerport 46:00 23:00 740 179-251 2 Runners
DNP Binghamton 2244 2244 T35 218 1 Runner
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Place Name

1
2
3

0o N oo o &~

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Colin Davis
Caleb Hancock
Derek Su

Jack Clyne
Keiran McNay
Logan Greaux
Evan Schleicher

Sam
Harwayne-Hymes

Myles McCarthy
Lukas Chu

Evan Byon
Alex Baltzersen
Jacob Kolson
Cole Hubers

Daniel Hancock
Lucas Miller
Elijah Ketzer
Michael Schanz

Alexander Hassanein

Sebastian
Charat-Collins

Will Stevens
Justin Lentini

Brayden Vandeburg

Oliver Coultry
William LaRow
Patrick Rinefierd
Greyson Plencner
Conor O'Grady
Daniel Oyesiku
Colten Ketchum
Ryan Madden
Riley Lewis

Isaac Ballard
Jackson Zbyzenski
Asher Kolodji
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Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:56pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
11
12
10

12
12
11
11
12

12
12

11
12
12
11

12
11
11
12
12

12

11
10
12
12
12
11

12

11

12

12
11

Individual
Team Time  Points
Guilderland 16:26.1 1
Saratoga Springs  16:36.8 2
Canyon Crest 16:379 3
Academy
Shenendehowa  16:42.0
Bethlehem Central  16:52.0 4
Bethlehem Central  16:54.5 5
Guilderland 16:55.7 6
Bethlehem Central  17:04.4 7
Bethlehem Central  17:13.0 8
Canyon Crest 17154 9
Academy
Guilderland 17178 10
Guilderland 17194 11
Fairport 17198 12
Canyon Crest 17:201 13
Academy
Saratoga Springs  17:20.3 14
Saratoga Springs  17:20.3 15
Bethlehem Central  17:214 16
Shenendehowa  17:22.3
Canyon Crest 17:229 17
Academy
Canyon Crest 17:23.8 18
Academy
Guilderland 17:26.7 19
Saratoga Springs  17:32.7 20
Fairport 17:33.3 21
Webster Thomas  17:33.7 22
Saratoga Springs  17:40.7 23
Fairport 17410 24
Baldwinsville 17:43.0 25
Guilderland 17462 26
Fairport 17482 27
Corning 17505 28
Corning 17:50.7 29
Webster Thomas  17:51.3 30
Corning 17516 31
Shenendehowa  17:52.4
Ithaca 17:53.2 32

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

A
72
73

Daniel Zheng
Jake Vandevoorde
Trevor Salzman
Henry Blendell
Andrei Flynn
Tucker Jordan
Nathan Mazzone
Jack Hoy

Julian Panebianco
Cooper Christman
Orrin Tauriello
Avery Duncan
Noah Webster
Daniel Sansone
Jeremiah Lynch
Joey Marafioti
Tristan Rudd

Keith Huff

Nathan Woodworth
Jonah Rogers
Jackson Whitney
Benjamin Goldman
Jack Geckler
Caleb Jones
Jonah Morgan
Richard Song

Evan Seiler
Parker Skipp
Regi Dunlop
Daniel Phalen
Ethan Burns
Simon Mooney
Shane Eisenzopf
Lam An Pham

Alexander
Wildremuth

Kellan Murphy
Alexander Atherton
Benjamin Shatynski

Grade
1
1
12
12
1
10
12
9
1
12
9
1
12
12
1
1
8
9
10
10
9
10
12
10
1
12

12
1
1
10
1
1
1
10
1

9
10
12

Team
Ithaca
Fairport
Baldwinsville
Bethlehem Central
Guilderland
Baldwinsville
Guilderland
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Clarence
Guilderland
Guilderland
Saratoga Springs
Ithaca
Fairport
Liverpool
Corning
Victor Central
Baldwinsville
Guilderland
Guilderland
Saratoga Springs
Guilderland
Shenendehowa

Canyon Crest
Academy

Lakewood-OH
Guilderland
Rush-Henrietta
Baldwinsville
Fairport
Brighton
Guilderland
Rush-Henrietta
Saratoga Springs

Guilderland
Baldwinsville
Guilderland

Time  Points
17544 33
18:.002 34
18:.00.3 35
18.01.8 36
18:02.1 37
18:.08.3 38
18:09.5
18:16.7 39
18:18.1 40
18:19.3 41
18:19.8 42
18:19.9
18:20.2
18:21.2 43
18215 44
18:224 45
18:27.2 46
18:32.1 47
18:33.0 48
18:37.0 49
18:37.1
18:37.8
18:386 50
18:39.1
18:40.3
18405 51
18:41.0 52
18:42.5
18430 53
18:434 54
18447 55
18:46.0 56
18:46.5
18469 57
18:47.4
18:48.5
18:53.8
18:54.8

9/27/2025 8:10pm



Place Name

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Abishai Bacot
Britton Chapman
Noah Long

Ben Crelley

Ethan Oldfield
Leo Nakaranuruck
Will Morrissey
Jonathon Amidon
Tyler Cornell
Brennan Kline
Billy Cummings
Cole Andrejko
Aakash Kelkar
Anderson Mclroy
Thomas VanSlyke
Connor Coleman
lan Moore

Connor Nugent
Wyatt Zimliki
Sebastian Salgado
Jacob Escudero
Wes Piskorowski
Clayvon Cummings
John Mora

Aiden Lyman

Jack McDonald
Jax Adams
Dwight King
Marcus Fontanel
Dom Volta

Noah Pendergast
Joseph Jacques
Nick Fears
Gavin Bierwiler
Eli Lantz

Luke Evans
Ethan Pforter
Jackson Whitford
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Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:56pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
12
9
9
11
11
12
10
9
10
10
12
9
1
10
11
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
11
11
11

10

10
12

©

12
11
11

12
11

12

Individual
Team Time  Points
Victor Central 18:548 58
Corning 18:55.5 59
Rush-Henrietta ~ 19:01.7 60
Fairport 19:01.9
Webster Thomas  19:02.0 61
Ithaca 19:03.0 62
Clarence 19:.035 63
Jamestown 19:04.8 64
Baldwinsville 19:05.6
West Genesee  19:07.3 65
Lakewood-OH 19:.07.3 66
Liverpool 19:101 67
Brighton 19155 68
Baldwinsville 19:16.5
Corning 19:195 69
Lakewood-OH 19:196 70
Ithaca 19:23.8 71
Baldwinsville 19:24.0
Victor Central 19:25.7 72
Corning 19:26.2 73
Victor Central 19:31.7 74
Penfield 19:328 75
Niagara Falls 19:334 76
Clarence 19:35.3 77
West Seneca 19:358 78
District_xc
Baldwinsville 19:37.8
Corning 19:38.0
Jamestown 19:395 79
Victor Central 19:405 80
Churchville-Chili ~ 19:40.7 81
Baldwinsville 19:43.1
Jamestown 19486 82
Horseheads 19:50.2 83
Corning 19:50.9
Rush-Henrietta ~ 19:53.2 84
Lakewood-OH 19:55.3 85
Liverpool 19:55.3 86

Bethlehem Central

20:00.9

87

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149

Wally Ferriter
Blake Copelin
Nick Piper

Ben Hereth
Matthew Vargason
Noah Nelson

Filip Stefankovic
Paul Brancato
Michael Panuccio
John Shanchuk
Ethan Smith
VanTroy Clemente
Jadon Kane

Anthony Sanchez
Toro

Brock Allington
Asa Siftar
Emmett Ernst
Trey Danielson
William Batts Il
Peter Winters
JaVare Allen
Keegan Duart
Travis Markert
Parker Betrus
Titus Wells
Joseph Loeb
Micah Bacot
Reed Fuchs
Anthony Spell
Zach Perrotta
David Ransom
Jason Leenders
Dominic DiGregorio
Tony Zaccaria
Sabeeh Islam

Isaac
Bocanegra-Keller

jacob Byham
Griffin Sawyer

Grade
1
8
1
12
1
1
1
10
9

© o

1
1

10

12
10
1
12
1
1
1
10
1
12
10
10

© o

1
12
12
1
10

©

Team Time  Points
Elmira 20:.01.6 88
Niagara Falls 20:.04.6 89
Churchville-Chili ~ 20:08.1 90
Clarence 20:08.3 91
Baldwinsville 20:09.3
Brighton 20:099 92
Brighton 201104 93
Clarence 20:10.7 94
Williamsville North  20:12.8 95
Corning 20:14.1
Liverpool 20:142 96
Elmira 20:16.2 97
Penfield 20:17.3 98
Jamestown 20:180 99
Corning 20:21.6
Brighton 20:22.3 100
Webster Thomas  20:234 101
Victor Central 20:25.2 102
Rush-Henrietta ~ 20:25.8 103
Saratoga Springs  20:26.7
Elmira 20:280 104
Horseheads 20:30.8 105
Churchville-Chili -~ 20:32.0 106
Orchard Park 20:329 107
Gates Chili 20:40.0 108
Victor Central 20:41.3 109
Victor Central 20:42.6
Corning 20:48.4
Williamsville North  20:49.1 110
Victor Central 20:50.1
Gates Chili 20514 111
Jamestown 20:54.3 112
Guilderland 20:54.5
Liverpool 20:54.7 113
West Genesee  20:54.9 114
Orchard Park 20:56.2 115
Brighton 20:57.8 116
Churchville-Chili -~ 21:03.8 117
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Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:56pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name

150
151
152
153
154

155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Sam Ledwith
Jacob Conant
Noah Hergert
Gideon Williams
TJ Rindfleisch

Dominic Frost

Zayd Mugtadir
Kyle Conmy
Luke Grimm
Ethan Pierce
Ben Felluca
Andrew Chase
Elliot Czadzeck
Charlie Mangold
Sylas Ruza
Kyle Dresbach
Alex Morales
Owen Glazier
Zach Carmen
Drew Daniels
Theodore Smith
Parker Cole

Benjamin Pendergast
Daniel Hosler
Jack Phillips
Josh Davison
Wyatt Bloodsmith
Alex Kosakowski
James Aldrich
Jack Quinn
Zachary Klubek
Aaron Kaiser
Lucas Spencer
Diyar Niyazov
Sadan Nepal
Grant Sienkowski
Peyton Brutcher
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Grade
10
9
9
12
11

11

1
10
9
10

© ©O©W O o O

11
11

10
10
11
12

©

11
12

11
11

©

9
12

Individual
Team Time  Points
West Genesee ~ 21:06.8 118
Churchville-Chili ~ 21:06.9 119
Orchard Park 21:079 120
Clarence 21:.09.1 121
West Seneca 21:.09.5 122
District_xc
West Seneca 21:09.8 123
District_xc
Williamsville North  21:09.9 124
West Genesee  21:11.5 125
Orchard Park 211132 126
Victor Central 21:14.2
Churchville-Chili ~ 21:14.4 127
Niagara Falls 211145 128
Brighton 21171 129
Brighton 21174
Corning 21:20.7
Webster Thomas  21:21.5 130
Fairport 21:22.8
Rush-Henrietta ~ 21:23.6 131
Churchville-Chili ~ 21:23.7 132
Churchville-Chili  21:24.0
Ithaca 21:241 133
West Seneca 21244 134
District_xc
Baldwinsville 21:254
Niagara Falls 21:280 135
Lakewood-OH 21:281 136
Churchville-Chili ~ 21:28.1
Corning 21:284
Baldwinsville 21:29.6
Victor Central 21:30.2
Spencerport 21:33.9
Rush-Henrietta ~ 21:37.6 137
Horseheads 21:38.0 138
West Genesee  21:38.3 139
Victor Central 21:39.2
Rush-Henrietta ~ 21:39.4
Brighton 21:43.8
Baldwinsville 21:479

187

188
189
190
191
192
193

194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221

Andrew Karr

Henry Simon
Vincent Cheung
Jack Story

Henry Fusco
Hank DeGraff
Jon Lewandowski

Aarav Rnmachmdem
Benjamin Cashner

Max Keegan
Noah Vetter
Abram Zonneville
Deren Dubuque
E. Milo Webb
Logan Furner
Roshan Temperly
Isaac Rosenfeld
Griffin Brenon
Will Shaw
Connor Wortmann
Tri Minh Au

Reid Christenson
Kenneth Moran
Jacob Parmele

Zaki
Hoffman-Hussain

Ayden Long

Daniel Lewis
Logan Cunningham
Noah Lalonde
Dwayne Gardiner
Luke Rodman
Lucas Pompeii
Vincent Ingrassia

Thomas
Knickerbocker

Lamar McCulley

Grade
1

11

© ©

©

1

1

©

Team

West Seneca
District_xc

Clarence
Rush-Henrietta
Clarence
Orchard Park
Clarence

West Seneca
District_xc

Clarence

SOTA/Wils/EC/Edis/
WOI_xc

Corning
West Genesee
Victor Central
Horseheads
Rush-Henrietta
West Genesee
Brighton
Jamestown
Williamsville North
Ithaca
Victor Central

SOTA/Wils/EC/Edis/
WOI_xc

Victor Central
Baldwinsville
Fairport
Brighton

Penfield
Niagara Falls
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville

Corning

Central Square
Binghamton
Penfield
Central Square

Williamsville North

Time
21:52.6

21:53.2
21:53.3
21:54.5
21:58.3
21:59.5
22:00.4

22:00.6
22:00.7

22:01.2
22:01.9
22:104
22:11.9
22:12.5
22:14.8
22:20.5
22:23.2
22:23.2
22:24.8
22:26.3
22:29.8

22:32.1
22:34.3
22:35.2
22:354

22:35.6
22:36.5
22:39.5
22:41.6
22:42.7
22:434
22:43.8
22:45.2
22:47 1

22:52.2

Points
140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148
149

150
151

1562

153
154

155
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Place Name

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Carson Lotito
Adam Loftus

Liam Merna

Colin DeBurro
Tommy McCarty
Gaige Williams
Alan Jiang

Colin Zimmerman
Matthew Witkiewitz
Thomas Mudd

Garrett Palmieri
Alex Mossburg
Bohdan Humenyuk
Jackson Randt
Logan Rose

Elijah Hammonds
Myles Reynolds
Draytin Kwiatek

Abinesh Kanesarajah

Casper Slater
Matthew LeClair
Jack Casavant
Tyler Kazmierski
lan Dillman
Aidan Richards
Tristian Pratt
Jonathan Springer
Eli Wilkerson
Nathan Hall
Carson Cole
Paxton Chapman
Christopher Aloi
Owen Enright
Karson Combs
Grant Mulherin
Lorenzo Losi
Gavin Albert

Page 6/6

Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:56pm

Grade
10
9
11

©

1
11
12
10
12
12

10
12
9
12

©

©

12
10
12

© O

11

11
11

10
10
1

11
10
12
12
1

Individual
Team Time  Points
Baldwinsville 22:534
Elmira 22559 156
Penfield 22:57.7 157
Churchville-Chili ~ 23:00.4
West Genesee  23:01.9
Central Square  23:.03.6 158
Brighton 23:04.3
Corning 23:05.0
Webster Thomas  23:05.5 159
West Seneca 23.06.8 160
District_xc
Elmira 23152 161
Lakewood-OH  23:171 162
West Genesee  23:17.7
Penfield 23201 163
SOTA/Wils/EC/Edis/ 23:27.4
WOI_xc
West Genesee  23:28.1
Baldwinsville 23:28.2
Clarence 23:31.3
Rush-Henrietta ~ 23:35.3
West Genesee  23:48.0
Central Square  23:49.9 164
West Genesee  23:51.1
Orchard Park 23514 165
Gates Chili 23:52.3 166
Gates Chili 24:026 167
Corning 24:08.7
Central Square  24:109 168
Baldwinsville 24:15.9
Horseheads 24.21.0 169
Spencerport 24:25.2
Central Square ~ 24:30.7 170
Baldwinsville 24:40.7
Central Square  24:422 171
Elmira 24:452 172
Penfield 24:46.3 173
Baldwinsville 24:46.6
SOTA/Wils/EC/Edis/ 24:50.9
WOI_xc

Results

Place Name

259 Sanjeev Arcot

260 Ryan Blackburn

Grade
12
1

Team
Penfield
Gates Chili

Time  Points
25:18.0
25:38.0 174
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